CONTPAQ

Impreso de Pélizas por Segmento de
Negocio
del 01/Ene/2013 al 31/Ene/2013

Direccion:
Reg. Fed.:
Fecha Tipo
No. Refer.
11/Ene/2013 EGRESOS R12
1 Ch100694
2 Ch100694
11/Ene/2013 EGRESOS R12
1 Ch100695
2 Ch100695

Cuenta

11120-02002

21190-00005

11120-02002

21190-00005

SECRETARIASJ12

Nimero Concepto

Nombre

1 P/DEP.9114 NOM.CAPAS
AGUIN.
HSBC 4044663623

P/DEP.9114 NOM.CAPAS
AGUIN.
PRESUPUESTO FEDERAL

P/DEP.9114 NOM.CAPAS
AGUIN.

Total pdliza :

2 P/DEP.9114 NOM.CAPAS
1RA.ENE
HSBC 4044663623

P/DEP.9114 NOM.CAPAS
1RA.ENE
PRESUPUESTO FEDERAL

P/DEP.9114 NOM.CAPAS
1RA.ENE

Total péliza :

Clase

SN

RAMO 12

RAMO 12

RAMO 12

RAMO 12

Diario

Diario

Cargos

429105.06

429105.06

517837.28

517837.28

Hoja: 1

Abonos

429105.06

429105.06

517837.28

517837.28



Total General: 946942.34 946942.34
Total de pélizas impresas 2

Total de movimientos impresos : 4



